
 

Peru Catholic School 

Second Grade 

2024 - Supply List 

 

Item Quantity  Description 

Pencil 

Eraser 

Crayons 

Colored Pencils 

Markers 

Expo Markers 

Sharpie Markers 

Highlighter 

Pen 

Ruler 

Pencil Bag 

Paper 

Notebook 

Scissors 

Glue 

Glue Sticks 

Play Doh 

Folder 

Index Cards 

Headphones 

P.E. 

Clorox Wipes 

Ziploc 

Ziploc 

Kleenex 

Baby Wipes 

Bag  of Coins 

 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

6 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

1 

3 

2 

1 

24 pack of Ticonderoga #2 yellow (sharpened)  

Large pink eraser 

24 Count Crayola Brand box of regular size classic colors 

12 Crayola colored pencils 

12 Crayola Broad Markers 

Pack of fine point - any colors 

1 Black, 1 any color 

Any color 

Red 

12 in.- transparent with inches and centimeters (label with name) 

Cloth with zipper 

Package of loose leaf paper - wide ruled 

Spiral - wide ruled 

Blunt Tip 

Large Elmer’s White School Glue 

Large Elmer's Glue Sticks 

Large containers any color 

With 2 pockets 

Pack  

Inexpensive - used for Student Chrombooks  

Tennis Shoes - clean non marking sole to keep at school 

Large container of Clorox Wipes 

Gallon Size 

Sandwich Size 

Standard Boxes 

Package of either baby wipes or hand wipes 

4-quarters, 10-dimes, 10-nickels, 20 pennies (label with name)  

PLEASE PLACE ALL YOUR SUPPLIES IN A PAPER OR PLASTIC BAG 

LABELED WITH YOUR CHILD’S NAME ON THE BAG  

 


